Steel Case Dial Style 06

Steel Case

Descripton

12" Round Surface
12" Round Flush
15" Round Surface
15" Round Flush
18" Round Surface
18" Round Flush
12" Round DD wall

Replacements for Edwards
with traditional mechanical movement

brass gear train

installation

(shown below)

120vac Model No.

For 010 Series (Original No.)
B54BHAA406-WEB (2430-12-010)
B55BHAA606-WEB (2440-12-010)
B64BHAA406-WEB (2430-15-010)
B65BHAAB06-WEB (2440-15-010)
B74BHAA406-WEB (2430-18-010)
B75BHAAB606-WEB (2440-18-010)
B53BHAA206-WEB

12" Round DD ceiling B52BHAA206-WEB

15" Round DD wall

B63BHAA206-WEB

15" Round DD ceiling B62BHAA206-WEB

DD=Double dial

Maintain a consistent look and provide continuous,
accurate time with these durable, economical steel
and molded case replacement clocks.

e Precision Synchron® motor and heavy-duty
¢ Includes complete Molex® connector for easy

e Hourly and 12 hour correction
e Uses traditional mechanical movement

For Edwards 010 and 012 Series Wired
Synchronous Gorrection by American Time

24vac Model No.

For 012 Series (Original No.)
B54BHBA406-WEB (2430-12-012)
B55BHBA606-WEB (2440-12-012)
B64BHBA406-WEB (2430-15-012)
B65BHBAG06-WEB (2440-15-012)
B74BHBA406-WEB (2430-18-012)
B75BHBAG606-WEB (2440-18-012)
B53BHBA206-WEB
B52BHBA206-WEB
B63BHBA206-WEB
B62BHBA206-WEB

If running 24vac clocks, a step down transformer is necessary. See page 67.

Molded Case

Description
10" Round Flush
12" Round Flush

Replacement Movements
(set hands at 5:59)

<&
N1273-WEB 120vac N1275-WEB 24vac  CFB106-WEB  $17.95 (12", 15" 18"
$04.95 ea. 1-9  $94.95 ea. 8%h x 5%"w x 294"d
$89.95 ea. 10+ $89.95 ea.

120vac Model No.
For D10 Series

B45BAAA606-WEB
B55BAAA606-WEB

24vac Model No.
For D12 Series
B45BABA606-WEB
B55BABA606-WEB

SAVE!
1-9ea. 10+ ea.
$149.95 $139.95
$149.95 $139.95

Flush Backboxes (use with clocks on pages 16-19)

Replacement clocks are manufactured in Dassel, MN

Molded Case Dial Style 06

SAVE!

1-9 ea.

$159.95
$159.95
$179.95
$179.95
$219.95
$219.95
$385.95
$385.95
$429.95
$429.95

CFB103-WEB
8%"h x 8%8"w x 34"d

10+ ea.
$149.95
$149.95
$169.95
$169.95
$199.95
$199.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$22.95 (10"



Molded Case Dial Style 04

Steel Case

Description

12" Round Surface
12" Round Flush
15" Round Surface
15" Round Flush
12" Round DD wall

12" Round DD ceiling

15" Round DD wall

15" Round DD ceiling

DD=Double dial

For Edwards 010 and 012 Series Wired
Synchronous Gorrection by American Time

120vac Model No.
For 010 Series
U54BHAA404-WEB
U55BHAAG604-WEB
U64BHAA404-WEB
U65BHAAG604-WEB
U53BHAA204-WEB
U52BHAA204-WEB
U63BHAA204-WEB
U62BHAA204-WEB

with AlISync Plus® solid-state circuit board movement

e Accurate to +1 second to the master

e “Plug and play”—automatically detects
correction signal on install

¢ 15 minutes of continued operation during
power outages—no batteries necessary

o

WARRANTY

24vac Model No.
For 012 Series
U54BHBA404-WEB
U55BHBA6G04-WEB
U64BHBA404-WEB
U65BHBAG04-WEB
U53BHBA204-WEB
U52BHBA204-WEB
U63BHBA204-WEB
U62BHBA204-WEB

Replacements for Edwards

Save Money with AlISync Plus®!

Choose AlISync Plus to replace your Edwards
clocks and get a FREE extended warranty, plus
use up to 80% less energy and run 5 times as
many clocks without adding boosters!

1-4 ea.
$134.95
$134.95
$159.95
$159.95
$339.95
$339.95
$379.95
$379.95

If running 24vac clocks, a step down transformer is necessary. See page 67.

12" AlISync Plus molded case surface clocks include security bracket.

Molded Case

Description

10" Round Surface
10" Round Flush
12" Round Surface
12" Round Flush
15" Round Surface
15" Round Flush
12" Round DD wall

12" Round DD ceiling

15" Round DD wall

15" Round DD ceiling

120vac Model No.
For 010 Series
U44BAAA304-WEB
U45BAAAG04-WEB
U54BAAA304-WEB
U55BAAA604-WEB
U64BAAA304-WEB
UB5BAAA604-WEB
U53BAAA204-WEB
U52BAAA204-WEB
UG63BAAA204-WEB
U62BAAA204-WEB

24vac Model No.
For 012 Series
U44BABA304-WEB
U45BABA604-WEB
U54BABA304-WEB
U55BABA604-WEB
U64BABA304-WEB
U65BABA604-WEB
U53BABA204-WEB
U52BABA204-WEB
U63BABA204-WEB
U62BABA204-WEB

1-4 ea.

$124.95
$124.95
$124.95
$124.95
$149.95
$149.95
$309.95
$309.95
$359.95
$359.95

AliSync 1)

Steel Case Dial Style 04

SAVE!

5-9 ea.
$129.95
$129.95
$151.95
$151.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

10-24 ea.
$124.95
$124.95
$144.95
$144.95
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

SAVE!

5-9 ea.
$119.95
$119.95
$119.95
$119.95
$141.95
$141.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

10-24 ea.
$114.95
$114.95
$114.95
$114.95
$134.95
$134.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

25+ ea.
$119.95
$119.95
$139.95
$139.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

25+ ea.
$104.95
$104.95
$104.95
$104.95
$129.95
$129.95
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Order by Fax 800-789-1882  Order by Phone 800-328-8996  Order Online american-time.com
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WARRANTY
Dial Style 88
Molded Case
SAVE!
Description 120vac Model No. 24vac Model No. 1-9 ea. 10+ ea.

10" Round Flush
12" Round Flush

Replacements for Edwards
with traditional mechanical movement

B45BAAA688-WEB
B55BAAA688-WEB

B45BABAG88-WEB
B55BABAG88-WEB

For Edwards 2471B and 2472B Series Wired
Synchronous Gorrection by American Time

e |mpact-resistant black molded case
e Includes complete Molex® connector for easy installation
e Shatter-resistant safety crystal

Our durable, economical replacements for Edwards are
manufactured using the traditional mechanical movement.

$149.95 $139.95
$149.95 $139.95

If running 24vac clocks, a step down transformer is necessary. See page 67.

12

Ve
R L
. .,

with AlISync Plus® solid-state circuit board movement

Save Money with AlISync Plus®!

e Easy “plug and play” installation
e Uses up to 80% less energy—run 5 times more clocks without

installing boosters
e |mpact-resistant black molded case

ENERGY
SAVER

Dial Style 04
Molded Case
SAVE!

Description 120vac Model No. 24vac Model No. 1-4ea. 5-9ea. 10-24 ea. 25+ ea.
10" Round Surface U44BAAA304-WEB U44BABA304-WEB $124.95 $119.95 $114.95 $104.95
10" Round Flush U45BAAAG04-WEB U45BABA604-WEB $124.95 $119.95 $114.95 $104.95
12" Round Surface U54BAAA304-WEB U54BABA304-WEB $124.95 $119.95 $114.95 $104.95
12" Round Flush U55BAAA604-WEB U55BABA604-WEB $124.95 $119.95 $114.95 $104.95
15" Round Surface U64BAAA304-WEB U64BABA304-WEB $149.95 $141.95 $134.95 $129.95
15" Round Flush U65BAAAG04-WEB U65BABA604-WEB $149.95 $141.95 $134.95 $129.95
12" Round DD wall U53BAAA204-WEB U53BABA204-WEB $309.95 N/A N/A N/A

12" Round DD ceiling U52BAAA204-WEB U52BABA204-WEB $309.95 N/A N/A N/A

15" Round DD wall U63BAAA204-WEB U63BABA204-WEB $359.95 N/A N/A N/A

15" Round DD ceiling U62BAAA204-WEB U62BABA204-WEB $359.95 N/A N/A N/A

DD=Double dial

If running 24vac clocks, a step down transformer is necessary. See page 67.

12" AlISync Plus molded case surface clocks include security bracket.

Replacement clocks are manufactured in Dassel, MN



For Edwards Dual-Motored 1800, 1900, and
2000 PP Series by American Time

Replacements for Edwards
with traditional mechanical movement

Steel Case 120vac

Model No. Original No.  Description Each

P45BHGR722-WEB  PP10RF 10" Round Flush $179.95

P54BHGR422-WEB  PP12RS 12" Round Surface  $179.95

P55BHGR722-WEB  PP12RF 12" Round Flush $179.95 =
P57BHGR422-WEB  PP12SS 12" Square Surface  $189.95 |
P58BHGR722-WEB  PP12SF 12" Square Flush $189.95 s
P64BHGR422-WEB  PP15RS 15" Round Surface  $204.95 5
P65BHGR722-WEB  PP15RF 15" Round Flush $204.95 aQ
P74BHGR422-WEB  PP18RS 18" Round Surface  $229.95 7))
P75BHGR722-WEB  PP18RF 18" Round Flush $229.95 7
P84BGGR422-WEB  PP24RS 24" Round Surface  $489.95 o
P53BHGR222-WEB PP12DDW 12" Round DD wall  $454.95 3
P52BHGR222-WEB  PP12DDC 12" Round DD ceiling  $454.95 Dial Style 22 @)
P51BHGR222-WEB  PP12SQDDW 12" Square DD wall  $464.95 o _ . M S
P50BHGR222-WEB PP12SQDDC 12" Square DD ceiling $464.95 Maintain a consistent look in your facility .3
P63BHGR222-WEB PP15DDW 15" Round DD wall  $484.95 and provide continuous, accurate time
P62BHGR222-WEB PP15DDC 15" Round DD ceiling  $484.95 with these durable, economical steel

Order Notes: case Edwards replacement clocks.

For 24vac clocks* Add $10.00

DD=Double dial
*Call us for Model No.

2YR

e Precision Synchron® motor and
heavy-duty brass gear train

e Durable black steel case

e Includes complete Molex®
connector for easy installation

CLOCK PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

American Time carries thousands of replacement clock parts in stock. Call our knowledgable

customer service reps at 800-328-8996 for help.

Tamper-resistant Security Brackets

The bracket ensures that your clocks stay where
you want them. Install the bracket on the wall,
hang the clock and tighten the screw.

W HO001241 H004061

Part No. HO01241-WEB  $5.95
For use with American Time 12" steel surface mounted clocks

Part No. HO04061-WEB  $5.95
For use with American Time 15" steel, surface mounted clocks

Replacement Edwards, Auth
Movements Dual Motored
N1271-WEB 120vac
N1272-WEB 24vac
For original surface mount clocks only

Replacement Backbox
(use with clocks on this page)

$129.95 ea.
$134.95 ea.

CFB109-WEB $17.95
(12" 15"
7"h x 5%"w x 2%"d

MISCELLANEOUS EDWARDS PARTS

Edwards Master Clock Motor
K13RA-5-6-110V-WEB 1rpm, 120vac/60Hz $49.95
See page 79 for quantity pricing on motors.

Replacement Clock Crystals
For Edwards original 1800, 1900, 2000 Series
Round Glass

NT18B-WEB  18%" $21.95 We Repair

Note: Square and other sizes available. Call Edwards Clocks!

800-328-8996 for details. o
See page 73 for pricing.

Order by Fax 800-789-1882  Order by Phone 800-328-8996  Order Online american-time.com
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